
Breakfast

Full English breakfast 
Gloucestershire sausages, bacon rashers, egg, whole
roasted tomato, Portobello mushroom, baked beans,
hash brown and Hobbs House toast. (gfo)

£14.50

Vegetarian breakfast 
Vegan sausages, spinach, egg, whole roasted tomato,
Portobello mushroom, baked beans, hash brown and
Hobbs House toast. (v)(df)(gfo)

£12.95

Vegan breakfast 
Vegan sausages, spinach, scrambled tofu, whole roasted
tomato, Portobello mushroom, baked beans, hash brown
and Hobbs House toast. (vg)(df)(gfo)

£12.95

Granola and yoghurt
Natural yoghurt topped with granola and honey (v)

£5.95

Toast
Hobbs House toast with a choice of TipTree strawberry jam, TipTree
raspberry jam, orange marmalade, Marmite, Nutella or honey (gfo)

£3.95

Crumpets
Toasted crumpets with a choice of TipTree strawberry jam, TipTree
raspberry jam, orange marmalade, Marmite, Nutella or honey (v)(dfo)

£4.25

Eggs on toast
A choice of scrambled, poached or fried eggs served on
buttered Hobbs House toast (v)(gfo)

£8.50

Poached eggs & avocado on toast
Poached eggs and smashed avocado served on Hobbs House toast (v)(df)

£9.95

Hobbs House Bap
A choice of Gloucestershire sausage, bacon, egg(v) or vegan
sausage(vg) served in a Hobbs House bap (gfo)

£6.50

Small breakfast
Gloucestershire sausage, bacon, egg, half roasted tomato,
baked beans and Hobbs House toast. (gfo)

£7.95

Extras
Gloucestershire sausage
Bacon 
Portobello mushroom 
Hash brown
Whole tomato

Vegan sausage
Egg (scrambled, fried or poached)
Jam pot, marmalade, marmite or Nutella
Baked beans

£3.00
£2.25
£1.25
£1.75
£1.25

£2.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.25

(gf)(df)

(vg)(gf)(df)

(vg)(gf)(df)

(vg)(gf)(df)

(vg)(gf)(df)

(v)(gf)(df)

(v)

(vg)(df)

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | VGO - Vegan Option I GF - Gluten Free I GFO - Gluten Free Option I DF- Dairy free I N- May contain nuts

Served 9.30am - 11.30am



Single-origin coffee from Clifton Coffee Roasters

Espresso  
Americano  
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white 
Macchiato
Cortado    
Hot chocolate  
Mocha   
Chai Latte

Babyccino  
Children's hot chocolate 

Extra shot
Oat/soya milk 
Syrups: vanilla, hazelnut, caramel
Marshmallows
Whipped cream 

Teas
Clifton Tea – plastic free teabag
Breakfast blend, decaff, earl grey, chamomile,
lemongrass & ginger, peppermint, green, hibiscus &
berry and strawberry rooibos

Hot Drinks

£3.00
£3.20
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.20
£3.30
£3.75
£4.10
£3.60

£0.95
£2.75

£1.50
Free
£0.85
£0.60
£0.80

£3.10


