# Breakfast

#### Served 9.30am - 11.30am

Small breakfast Gloucestershire sausage, bacon, egg, half roasted tomato, baked beans and Hobbs House toast. (gfo)	£7.95
Full English breakfast Gloucestershire sausages, bacon rashers, egg, whole roasted tomato, Portobello mushroom, baked beans, hash brown and Hobbs House toast. (gfo)	£14.50
Vegetarian breakfast Vegan sausages, spinach, egg, whole roasted tomato, Portobello mushroom, baked beans, hash brown and Hobbs House toast. (v)(df)(gfo)	£12.95
Vegan breakfast Vegan sausages, spinach, scrambled tofu, whole roasted tomato, Portobello mushroom, baked beans, hash brown and Hobbs House toast. (vg)(df)(gfo)	£12.95
Poached eggs & avocado on toast Poached eggs and smashed avocado served on Hobbs House toast (v)(df)	£9.95
Eggs on toast A choice of scrambled, poached or fried eggs served on buttered Hobbs House toast (v)(gfo)	£8.50
Toast Hobbs House toast with a choice of TipTree strawberry jam, TipTree raspberry jam, orange marmalade, Marmite, Nutella or honey (gfo)	£3.95
Crumpets Toasted crumpets with a choice of TipTree strawberry jam, TipTree raspberry jam, orange marmalade, Marmite, Nutella or honey (v)(dfo)	£4.25
Granola and yoghurt Natural yoghurt topped with granola and honey (v)	£5.95
Hobbs House Bap A choice of Gloucestershire sausage, bacon, egg(v) or vegan sausage(vg) served in a Hobbs House bap (gfo)	£6.50

### Extras

Gloucestershire sausage	£3.00	Vegan sausage(vg)(gf)(df)	£2.75
Bacon (gf)(df)	£2.25	Egg (scrambled, fried or poached) (v)(gf)(df)	£1.75
Portobello mushroom (vg)(gf)(df)	£1.25	Jam pot, marmalade, marmite or Nutella (v)	£1.75
Hash brown (vg)(gf)(df)	£1.75	Baked beans (vg)(df)	£1.25
Whole tomato (vg)(gf)(df)	£1.25		

## Hot Drinks

### Single-origin coffee from Clifton Coffee Roasters

Espresso	£3.00
Americano	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.60
Latte	£3.60
Flat white	£3.60
Macchiato	£3.20
Cortado	£3.30
Hot chocolate	£3.75
Mocha	£4.10
Chai Latte	£3.60
	<b>60.0</b> -
Babyccino	£0.95
Children's hot chocolate	£2.75
	C1 F0
Extra shot	£1.50
Oat/soya milk	Free
Syrups: vanilla, hazelnut, caramel	£0.85
Marshmallows	£0.60
Whipped cream	£0.80
	£3.10
Teas	23.10

Clifton Tea – plastic free teabag Breakfast blend, decaff, earl grey, chamomile, lemongrass & ginger, peppermint, green, hibiscus & berry and strawberry rooibos